S. No. Session
1 1997-98

2 1998-99

3 1999-2000
4 2000-01

5 2001-02

6 2001-02

7 2001-02

8 2001-02

9 2001-02
10 2001-02
11 2001-02
12 2002-03
13 2003-04
14 2004-05
15 2004-05
16 2004-05
17 2004-05
18 2004-05

Name of Student

Drashya Vijay Maheshwari
Amit R.L.Chohan

Sumitkaur Manjeet Singh
Namrata C.P.Ramnani

Purvi Ajit Jain

Anubhuti Prakash Upadhyay
Upendra Ambashankar Shikari
Ankita Anil Chattar

Swati Vijay Lukkad

Ishita Pradeep Panwar

Ruchi Anil Nahata

Nikita Shikharlal Jain

Hemant Badrilal Panchal
Priya Ajit Jain

Ankit Mahavir Jain

Ketan Vijay Kothari

Namrata Satish Awasthi

Swati Dineshchandra Pokharana
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Percentage

73.17%
77.80%
88.60%
88.83%
89.16%
88.83%
88.50%
87.17%
87.00%
86.83%
86.67%
77.66%
85.50%
91.30%
90.60%
86.60%
86.00%
85.80%

Rank

| in school

| in school
V1in District
Il in District
Il in District
88.83%

V in District
VIl in District
VIl in District
IX in District
X in District

| in school
VIl in District
| in District

Il in District
V1in District
VIl in District
IX in District
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