

S. No.	Session	Name of Student	Percentage	Rank
1	1997-98	Drashya Vijay Maheshwari	73.17%	I in school
2	1998-99	Amit R.L.Chohan	77.80%	I in school
3	1999-2000	Sumitkaur Manjeet Singh	88.60%	VI in District
4	2000-01	Namrata C.P.Ramnani	88.83%	II in District
5	2001-02	Purvi Ajit Jain	89.16%	III in District
6	2001-02	Anubhuti Prakash Upadhyay	88.83%	88.83%
7	2001-02	Upendra Ambashankar Shikari	88.50%	V in District
8	2001-02	Ankita Anil Chattar	87.17%	VII in District
9	2001-02	Swati Vijay Lukkad	87.00%	VIII in District
10	2001-02	Ishita Pradeep Panwar	86.83%	IX in District
11	2001-02	Ruchi Anil Nahata	86.67%	X in District
12	2002-03	Nikita Shikharlal Jain	77.66%	I in school
13	2003-04	Hemant Badrilal Panchal	85.50%	VIII in District
14	2004-05	Priya Ajit Jain	91.30%	I in District
15	2004-05	Ankit Mahavir Jain	90.60%	III in District
16	2004-05	Ketan Vijay Kothari	86.60%	VI in District
17	2004-05	Namrata Satish Awasthi	86.00%	VIII in District
18	2004-05	Swati Dineshchandra Pokharana	85.80%	IX in District